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707 Housei For Rtat
3 ROOM Partly furnished, not mod-

ern Phone 44017 ;

We Need Listings i' !

Have cash buyers, need all types fproperty. What have you?
Al Isaak & Co., Realtor

3033 Portland Rd. Ph. or
Eve. Ph.

ISAAK'S
BEST BUYS

Honest Home Value
Just outside city limits on Park Ave.

Apprx. 1 acre. Imm. poss. 2 car gar-
age. Lots of flowers and shrubs.
Enough room to build another home.

OPEN: HOUSE
Saturday p.m. and Sunday 1-- 5

New 3 bedroom ranch type home, double carafe, corner lot near High-

land school. 1 block to bus. Corner of N. 4th St. and River.

Salem's First Drive-I- n

4 ROOM (1 bedroom) unfurnished. $60
mo. V ml E. of 4 Comeri on State.
All elec. New Sc clean. No pets. Keys
at 4575 State. Phone 41975

--1Vq ornot mod- -

KIW Upper duplex, stoves, refrigerat--o- r.

Store. Wear Forestry Building.
35085

fURNlSHED Flat. 3 block from city
center. Inquire Woodry Furniture
Co.. 474 S. Commercial

i ROOM Court apartment, electric
stove, refrigerator, 1664 S.

th
PRIVATE 3 rooms partly furnished,

court apartment, clean. Adults $43
month. 3560 Portland Rd.

FURN apt $22. 827 N. Liberty. 2 BJR.
unfurn home 170. 35838 - 27288

KEW. modern, suburban 3 room furn-ashe- d

apartment. On bus line. $50 per
month Includes utilities, heat Sc gar
age. Also 2 bedroom house Sc garage

3 ROOM Partly furnished,
ern Phone 44017

Brick Home
l,i tories. on 87 x 325 ft lot. Hdwd flr, fireplace, 2 j.R., den. liv rm.
din rm. dandy kitchen with lots of builtins. Bkfst nook, unfin up, stairs
in. Newly decorated. Price $15,500. Call Mr. Byrkit.

Suburban
2 yr old ranch style. 2 B.R.. outside city limits North. Forced oil heat,
Hdwd firs, liv rm. din rm, bath, elec water heating Sc. cooking, att. gar-
age, about 2 acres. Price $12,500. Ask for Ted.

Income Property
On State St. partly furnished. Leased for year. $75 per mo. 3 B.R.. lge.
liv rm, din rm. kitchen with builtins, lot 50 x 138. Owner leaving. For
quick sale $7500. CaU Mr. Byrkit.

Center St. Close In
Lovely 3 B.R. home 2 B.R. 8c full bath dn. 1 up with 14 bath. Hall rm
up. Liv. rm. with fireplace, din rm. wonderful kit, breakfast space. In-

side utility, hdwd firs., auto oil heat, att gar, lge lot. Bus by door.
Price $13,700. Call Mr. WaUar.

HAVE cash buyers or acreages and
farms. See T. T. Anderson with

Colbath Land Co.
3 ROOM cabin $20 month. Located 4

miles North of Saleni on Portland
Rd. Inquire Mobile Station after 3:30

183 Center PhonePARTLY furnished 3 room house. LiS'l with Colbath Land Co. to sell orAdults. $40. 28778. 1855 N. Capitol. Smith Real Estate
Multiple Listing RealtorNEW 2 bedroom modern heme. North. trade, free aDpraisal without obli-

gation PhoneCall 20031. 4405 Portland Rd. Ph.LARGE new 4 room house. Englewood
Dist. 1795 Market.on a acres. $50 month. Phone ZZ344.

2 BEDROOM furnished house. 140 N.
23rd. CaU 160 Union.

ICELY furnished apartment. Suitable
for 2. New refrigerator. Excellent
range. Free laundry facilities, bus

door $38.50. Utilities free. 2030rt
FURNISHED Apartments 2860 S. Com

3 ROOM house, utility porch, garage.
W. Salem. $38. Phone after
1 :30. Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors

Good listings wanted.

F. H.Weir
REALTOR

1247 S. Commercial Phono

$touo DOWN We nave more folks asfc-i- ng

for houses of this type than we
can fill. We need help, now.

FRANK GRAFF REAL ESTATE3)1 N Rd Ph or
100 A. or over Willamette. Chehalte. or

Newberg soil in Willamette Valley.
2270 S. 13th Salem.

3 ROOM partly furnished house. 365

Bus front door, ine total price is
only $8500.

Here's Your Good
Fortune

Very spacious home. In a food loca-

tion. Very nice setting. 3 bedrooms,
room for 2 more. Apprx. 1227 sq. ft.
floor space. Hdw. floors, Venetian
blinds. Insul. F.H.A. terms available.
The total price is only $11,500.

Kingwood
Almost new very cute home. Beautiful

view. Nice yard and shrubs. Fire-
place. Very well built. Forced air oil
furnace. This is nice and priced right
at $11,750. FHA terms available.
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
frigerator, utilities, close in. adults.

2 RM. APT., range Sc dinette set. $$35
mo. Ph.

R00 Real Estate N.HS SPEC4TRADE for trailer house or sell cash.
Rt. 2. Boy 102. Siiverton Phone 4224

4 ROOM PartlyTu not mod- - 801 Business Opportunities REALTORem. Phone 44017

Oldsmobile
1949 Oldsmobile "88"

Club Sedan

$2195.00
Another "Rocket" engine, hydromatln

drive, unbeatable combination in th
popular stop stream styling. Beauti
ful green finish and complete deluxe
equipment.

COURT Cottage 3 large rooms and

BRAND NEW F H A. TERMS. Con-
sider this CHARMING 2 BR. sub-
urban home in RESTRICTED DIST.
Features over size rooms, lge. win-
dows, all hdwd. firs.. Attached gar-
age. Paved St. Selling today for
$8500 Immed. Poss.

LOCATION IS THE THING! Better
type older home in ENGLEWOOD
DIST.. Plast. interior, Liv. Sc Din.
Rms.. 2 BRms., bath, util.. Bus by
door. IMMED. POSS. $6300 - $1000
dn. $7500 takes all furniture, some
new.

Lar?en Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S Coml St. Ph. Eves.

bath, partly furnished, modern fa-
cilities. 1947 N. Church.

GRADE A CAFE repriced for quick
sale! Liv. qtrs. Low rent. COFFEE
SHOP. Woodburn. Ore.

SUBURBAN NORTH
Let your children have freedom - and

pets. Semi-coloni- al home with 3 bed-
rooms, nice kitchen, breakfast nook,
combination living - dining room,
large garage, workshop, fine chicken
house, cow shed, fruit trees, extra
lumber All on beautiful fertile acre,
1 mile from Keizer school. $8000 --

$1000 down.

Frank Graff Real Estate

See us for Polk county
homes Sc acreages

B. Isherwood. Realtor
Rt. 1. Box 243 (Wallace Rd 1 Ph.

NEIGHBORHOOD grocery, gas. living
quarters. Sold 41,000 gals, last year,
year. Equipment $1200 plus small

PUhone
FOUNTAIN Lunch. good location,

priced right. 2003 N. Capitol

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 11

3891 N River Rd Ph?-B24- 8 or
FINE HOUSE IN

5 Acreg
With wonderful bldg. site. Close to

City. Full price $2000. Terms. Some
lumber to go with. Call
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

980 S. Commercial
Ph. Eve. or

1. GROCERY FOR SALE. We have just listed a real grocery. If you are
interested in a going business, you will want to see this. It was es-

tablished in 1945 and has been doing very good. Excellent lease. Near
new building, near new fixtures. Owner will be called back into ser-
vice so must sell. No phone information please. See Mr. Rawlins.

2. 2 BEDROOM BRAND NEW. A home to b proud of. ultra-moder- n,

has the desirable new features you want, the living room will accom-
modate a grand piano. Has fireplace, lovely hardwood floors, wealth
of builtins and closets, inside utility. Also large attached garage. Lo-
cated in one of Salem's newest & finest additions. Has a FHA. com-
mittment of $7400.00. Total price $10,000. See Mr. Simpson.

3. CLOSE IN. Want a home just off Summer St. on Shipping? We have
a very nice older, but extremely well kept 2 Bedroom & Den, with

basement, oil furnace, large living rm. Onlv best of locations. Only
$7350.00. with $2000 00 down. See Mr. Tibbetts.

4. $500.00 DOWN. Have you been looking for a clean, comfortable 2
bedroom home with a large lot for gardening and chickens, etc.?
Then you will want to see this one. It is located N.E. in Hayesville
District. It is only 2 years old Sc modern in every respect. Only
$3750 00 and excellent terms. See Mr. Rawlins.

5. 3 BEDROOM. SUBURBAN. This is a grand buy. only 1 year old. A
lovely home located N.E. of Salem close in. Has hardwood floors.
Inside utility, insulated & weatherstripped. with 1000 feet floor space.
Also attached garage. Lot 70x120. Only $9950 00 terms. See Mr.

GOOD FARM BUYS
10 ACRES. All tillable. 5 rm house, full

basement. barn. garage, chicken
house, fruit. Only $5900. $1500 down
or less.

3 ACRES all fruit, close to Monmouth.
5 rm house. $6650.

87 ACRES 65 in Fescue grass. Balance

SUNDAY'S BROADCASTS
Pacific Standard Time

Kilocycles: KSLM 1390. KOCO 1490, KOIN 970. KGW 820, KEX 1190
FM: Megacycles KOIN 101.1; KGW 100 3; KEX 92.3

(Editor's note: The Statesman ni.hlLh.. in .a r.wh h.

CHOICE, CLOSE-I- N LOCATION.
14x22 living room and separate din-
ing room, both opening onto terrace
and landscaped garden. One extra
large, one average bedroom. Insu-
lated, weatherstripped. full base-
ment, automatic oil furnace. First
time offered, owner leaving state.
Located at 760 South Liberty St.
Shown only by appointment. Call

5 ACRES

umoer. 58500. IF TAKEN AT ONCE.
DAIRY FARM. Close in 54 head cows

and equipment. Grade A. High base.
See T. T ANDERSON Eve. Ph. 21519

COLBATH LAND CO.
OR TRADE for income property or

OWNER HAS ITCHY FEET, going to
Seattle. Good 2 BR house, new chic-
ken house. Garage, Tool Shop. Straw-
berries, fruit and nuts, vear round
creek. Onlv $6 850. Call A Bell. Real
Estate. Eve. ,

FARM lease for sale. Over 100 acres
tillable. Partly equipped. 6 heifers. 1

bull, fair buildings, good producer.
$2500 for quick cash sale. Box 207,
co Statesman.

limes as provided by the radio stations, but because offtlmes programs arceange- - without notification, this newspaper cannot be responsible for theaccuracy herein).
REALTORS
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801 Business OpportunitiesI

large house in Salem. 118 acre ranch,
modern house. 50 acres in crop, $2000
in timber. Lots of pasture, water,
building?, fruit '2 mile school. 'tmile store. 3 miles South Dallas --

Falls Citv hiwav. C. L. Plumb. Box
224 Rt 2. Dallas.

MODERN 2 bedroom home, basement,
furnace, oak floors, double garage.
Close in. Near Shopping Dist. Good
rental property. Owner moving $7250
less if taken this week. 1052 Saginaw
St. 38754.

1949 Oldsmobile "98"
Deluxe Sedan

S2295.00
The famous "Rocket" engine and

"Whirlaway" hydromatic drive, com
plete equipment and perfection
throughout.

Loder Bros.

Church of Air
Radio Pulpit
B Box Revue

Church of Air
IRadio Pulpit
B Box Revue

'Church of Air Church of Air
lEternal Light Ktcr Lieht
B Box Revue B Box Revue RAWLINS REALTY

18 Acres
Close in South. 7 rm plastered home.

Garage, barn, chicken house. All ma-
chinery goes for $10,500.

General Real Estate
255 Center Ph. 33289

(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT, REALTOR)
2060 N. Capitol St. Office Phone

Eve. Ph. Rawlins Simpson Tibbetts8
KSLM
KOCO
KOIN
KGW
KEX

First Baptist First Baptist uews
Riyer Bovs News Fellowship

Tabernacle Tabernacle News
Church Home Church Home J. Doe Music
News Foreign Report Research

i Music
i Fellowship
,Inv. to Learn
J. Do Music
ITo Vets

Apartment Hse with Store
Income $550 to $600 per mo. $21,000.

7 Unit Apt. Hse.
and 2 cottages. 3 nice lots. Income $300

per mo. $13,000 with $5000 dn.
Lawrence Real Estate

LOANS - INSURANCE

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
Successful Business

Trailer Park, cabins, home, gen. mdse.
store. Doing wonderful cash business.
About $20,000 will handle. Good
terms on bal. No phone information

PH. or463 CENTER ST.9
KSLM
KOCO
KOIN
KGW
KEX

Bible Class IBible Class IProphecv (Prophecv
J?!b!e, ILutheran lAve Maria iAve MariaPeoples Platf. People's Platf. H. K. Smith INews

IFoik Songs Musical Com. Musical Com.Negro Choirs Negro Choirs Mcs. of Israel Mes. of Israel
404 S. High Ph.

S5250 10 Acres
2 br hse. poultry hse Sc sheds. Good

water system. Most all in cult. Good
strawberry ground. Will trade for
something smaller, close to town.
Call Brower or Juul.

Art Madsen Realty Co.

FOR LEASE: Major oil Co. service sta-- 4

H.airi,vJ r!ews Organ Moods ILutheran Hr. 'Lutheran Hr.ildwd Church Sacred Heart Net News .Organ Loft10
tion. Investment, stock, tools. Good
location in Salem on Highway. Box
46 Salem. Ore, or Phone 25526.

MODERN Chevron gal station for
lease. See at 1254 Edgewater. For in-
formation call 39295

. i. rniinar n y Phi har 'N v rniv.-- v v dv,,i... 1326 State Ph. 35580KGW Shelley Organ Shelley Organ IMem.' .Music Mem." MusicMu!"" Cross Milton Cross Nat l. Vespers Nat l. VespersKEX

LOCATED EAST
Three year old 2 bdrm. home. 700 sq. ft., attached garage, excellent
drainage, $6300. Call Peter Geiser.

4 BDRM. FAIRMOUNT HILL
One of our fine homes, lge. liv. rm. and din. rm.. fireplace, hdwd. firs.,
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